
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Qualifying 1 - Classes GTX & 992
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 2:02.660 31 40.644 48.355 33.441 2:02.4403 2 31 1 1

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:04.138 62 41.283 48.386 34.058 2:03.7276 3 62 2 10

795 Toro Verde 2:04.450 33 41.345 48.888 33.924 2:04.1573 3 43 11 7

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:03.980 31 41.359 48.847 33.592 2:03.7983 3 24 9 2

931 QMMF by HRT 2:04.051 32 41.537 48.584 33.814 2:03.9354 3 26 3 3

901 PRO sport Racing 2:04.273 43 41.643 48.671 33.865 2:04.1794 4 39 5 5

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:04.448 44 41.733 48.602 33.863 2:04.1984 4 310 4 4

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:04.551 35 41.614 48.992 33.945 2:04.5513 3 38 14 8

989 MRS GT-Racing 2:04.614 36 41.464 48.810 34.051 2:04.3253 4 35 8 9

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.618 27 41.584 48.796 34.120 2:04.5002 3 27 7 11

937 SMP Racing 2:04.825 38 41.771 48.916 34.138 2:04.8253 3 311 12 12

921 Mühlner Motorsport 2:05.244 29 42.104 48.679 33.880 2:04.6633 4 315 6 6

936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.324 610 41.795 49.067 34.346 2:05.2087 6 512 15 15

930 HRT Performance 2:05.741 411 42.006 48.916 34.512 2:05.4344 5 414 13 17

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:05.745 212 42.401 48.866 34.391 2:05.6583 2 219 10 16

962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:06.068 413 41.918 49.400 34.686 2:06.0044 2 213 17 19

903 Red Ant Racing 2:06.094 514 42.278 49.557 34.233 2:06.0685 5 316 18 13

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:06.273 515 42.354 49.592 34.303 2:06.2495 3 517 19 14

929 HRT Performance 2:06.378 216 42.370 49.137 34.642 2:06.1492 2 318 16 18

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:07.328 417 42.520 49.787 34.859 2:07.1664 4 320 20 22

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:07.933 618 42.811 49.861 35.021 2:07.6934 6 521 21 23

907 RPM Racing 2:07.949 319 43.013 50.142 34.794 2:07.9493 3 322 22 20

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 2:08.935 420 43.280 50.357 34.842 2:08.4794 4 223 23 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

931 QMMF by HRT 2:04.051 31 41.537 48.584 33.814 2:03.9354 3 26 3 3

901 PRO sport Racing 2:04.273 42 41.643 48.671 33.865 2:04.1794 4 39 5 5

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:04.448 43 41.733 48.602 33.863 2:04.1984 4 310 4 4

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:04.551 34 41.614 48.992 33.945 2:04.5513 3 38 14 8

989 MRS GT-Racing 2:04.614 35 41.464 48.810 34.051 2:04.3253 4 35 8 9

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.618 26 41.584 48.796 34.120 2:04.5002 3 27 7 11

936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.324 67 41.795 49.067 34.346 2:05.2087 6 512 15 15

930 HRT Performance 2:05.741 48 42.006 48.916 34.512 2:05.4344 5 414 13 17

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:05.745 29 42.401 48.866 34.391 2:05.6583 2 219 10 16

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:07.933 610 42.811 49.861 35.021 2:07.6934 6 521 21 23

907 RPM Racing 2:07.949 311 43.013 50.142 34.794 2:07.9493 3 322 22 20

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 2:08.935 412 43.280 50.357 34.842 2:08.4794 4 223 23 21
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